Birkirkara FC Youth Academy

Registration Form

Name &	
Surname	
of student	

Fix passport size photo here.



Gender M or F	Age	Date of Birth//	ID Card No:		YFA N	lo. (If applicable):	
Address:				Post Code	e:		
Email add	:			Mobile N	o:		
School Attending	:			Blood Typ	e:		
Previous Nursery/ie				Nationalit	y:		
Language/s			Height:	cm	Weight:	Кg	
Other spor	t/s practiced:						
Mother/L	egal Guardian	Name & Surname:	Father/Leg	al Guardian N	lame & Su	rname:	
ID Card No:			ID Card No:	ID Card No:			
Tel No:			Tel No:	Tel No:			
Mobile No:			Mobile No:	Mobile No:			
Email add.:			Email add.:	Email add.:			
Occupation:			Occupation:	Occupation:			
Other The Academy	's expenditure is	us? Newspaper/Magazine a huge burden on its financ	ces and registration r	money is vital to	the Academ	y's welfare and future	
one at the sta	rt of the year and	ly asked to pay these fees be d the other mid-term, or in ation fee for two or more ch	full at the start of th				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				·	

Category	Training Sessions/week	Fee Paid in full at start of year	Fee Paid in two instalments
Under 13-15	Δ	375	405
Under 10-12	3	350	380
Under 8-9	2	300	330
Under 5-7	2	280	310
Girls Under 11-15	2	250	280

We accept cash and cheques. Cheques shall be payable to Birkirkara FC Youth Academy. (No credit cards accepted).

D : - + N	۱	
Receipt N	1().:	

Consent/Waiver Statement and Release of Liability

I/we, the parent/guardian of the registrant, a minor, consent and allow the **participation** of the registrant in all activities conducted by the Birkirkara FC Youth Academy. I/we also realise there are risks involved in my/our child's participation. I/we understand that the risk to my/our child includes a full range of injuries from minor to severe and the result could be death, paralysis or other serious, permanent disability. I/we accept this risk as a condition of my/our child's participation in the program.

I/we hereby release, discharge, and/or otherwise **indemnify** Birkirkara FC Youth Academy, the organizations affiliated with, including Birkirkara FC, sponsors, their employees and associated personnel, including owner of fields and facilities utilized for the programs, against any claim by or on behalf of the registrant as a result of the registrant's participation in the programs and/or being transported to or from the same, which I/we hereby authorize.

I/we hereby consent that the registered child be **photographed**, **videotaped**, **or filmed** while participating in any Birkirkara FC Youth Academy activities and for the resulting images to be used by Birkirkara FC Youth Academy to promote the Academy through written publication, use in news media, and internet/social media posting.

I/we hereby acknowledge that all registration fees paid to the Birkirkara FC Youth Academy are **non-refundable.**

By signing below, I am indicating that I have read the information on this form and understand Birkirkara FC Youth Academy's policies i.e. the **Player Code of Conduct**, which is in your interest to notify your child of, and the **Parent Code of Conduct** found on http://www.birkirkarafc.com.academy. I/we agree that I/we, and the registrant; will abide by the said Code of Conducts.

I/we hereby give our consent, to Birkirkara FC Youth Academy, to retain the information given on this form on their database and to use and process personal data relating to the registrant, as and when this becomes necessary. The processing of such personal data shall be carried out in accordance with the **General Decree on the Protection of Data (GDPD) of 2018.**

I hereby acknowledge that I have read the above, acknowledge that the information presented on this registration form is complete, correct and truthful and signify my agreement by signing the space below and inserting my name in the space provided. I acknowledge my right to print a copy for my records before submitting it.

Names:		
	Parent/Legal Guardians (Please Print in Ink)	
Signatures:		
<u></u>	Parent/Legal Guardians (Please Print in Ink)	